
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT4 

1 

2 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT6 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

717 

225 

5 

49 

57 

7 

13 

111 

712 

211 

30 

777 

18 

163 

58 

313 

7 

316 

Name 

Joe Arbour 

Blake Selover 

Derrin Griffin 

Patrick Partin 

Herve Bezard 

Fulton Haight 

Jonathan Dinwiddie 

Team Max Boost 

George Edison 

Team WFM 

John Magnuson 

Bob Zurcher 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Pat Garrett 

Debby Sharp 

Jaime Garcia 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:31.648 

1:31.775 

1:33.487 

1:29.588 

1:31.636 

1:33.233 

1:37.060 

1:35.033 

1:39.368 

1:43.236 

1:38.200 

1:42.117 

1:47.051 

1:36.762 

1:47.147 

1:48.051 

1:20.710 

1:37.852 

Diff 

0.127 

1.839 

1.597 

5.424 

3.868 

3.917 

8.851 

0.904 

17.142 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

9 

3 

10 

2 

3 

4 

10 

3 

4 

9 

3 

9 

5 

4 

3 

4 

3 

8 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet corvette 

Cadillac CTS-V 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW M3 

MUSTANG SHELBY 

Chevrolet  Camaro 

mustang gt 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

MAZDA MX5 

Mini Cooper JCW 

Toyota Celica 

BMW 328i 

Porsche 944 

Toyota Corolla 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Porsche 914 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2/15/2021 1:39:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021 

TT 

Session 3 

Practice started at 13:15:36 

Willow Springs Raceway 0.000 km 

2/14/2021 01:15 PM 


